FlexReporter™ Software Suite
Mobile AppPC Software
©2021-2026,  AFL, all rights reserved.  FS300-00-2000 Revision AS 2026-04-08
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Test and Inspection
1
FlexScan® FS300 Quad and HDR OTDRs
AFL's FlexScan FS300 series includes both a combined single-mode/multimode test set and a high dynamic range single-mode test set. Both are

US USA 2-pin, US
EU European Union 2-pin, EU
Ordering Information
All kits include FS300, AC charger, battery, SC/2.5 mm connector adapters, FlexReports™ software, carry case.
FS300-XXX Basic, Plus, PRO, BIPM kits Order Entry: FS300-[MOD]-[KIT]-[Pn]-[Wn]-[C]-[CC]-[AC]-[SMFR]-[MMFR]-[TIP]
FS300-320/325 MPO kits (SMF or MMF) Order Entry:  FS300-[MOD]-[MKIT]-P1-[Wn]-[AC]-[FRM]-[MC2], where:
Notes:
a.	 Results can be transferred from FlexScan to FlexReports using USB cable, or performed wirelessly (W1 option) after downloading FlexApp from 'Google play' or 'App Store'.
b.	 FlexScans equipped with Bluetooth option (W1) support Bluetooth transfer of results via FlexApp for remote reporting using FlexReports. Wi-Fi feature is currently not enabled.
c.	 Basic kit always ships with S1 (Standard Soft Case); MPO kit always ships with MPO-specific soft case.
d.	 SC adapter provided. Other adapter types are ordered separately. MM OTDR/Source connector type is always UPC.
e.	 Not available for FS300-320/323.
[AC] Destination AC Plugs
UK United Kingdom 3-pin, UK
CN China, Australia 2-pin, SAA
©2021-2026,  AFL, all rights reserved.  FS300-00-2000 Revision AS 2026-04-08
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Test and Inspection
7
FlexScan® FS300 Quad and HDR OTDRs
Ordering Information (continued)
Advanced Software Features License
	• License purchase required for each FS300.
	• An email address for license delivery must be provided in order comments.
	• License orders for FS300s from a separate order must include each FS300's serial number in the order comments.
AFL NO. Description
FS300-PONOPM-LIC GPON & XGS-PON Optical Power Meter (for FS300-323 only)
FS300-DCTM-LIC Data Center OTDR test mode (for FS300-320/323 only)
Accessories
AFL NO. Description
1400-05-0230PZ FlexScan wrist strap
1400-05-0231PZ FlexScan neck strap, 36”
4050-00-0931PR AC charger 100-240 VAC to 5 VDC
1400-01-0167PZ Soft carry case for FS300 with FOCIS, OFI, and Fiber Ring
1400-20-0001PZ Soft carry case for FS300 MPO kits
1400-20-0002PZ Soft carry case for FS300 with FOCIS, and Fiber Ring
1400-01-0177PZ Hard carry case for FS300 kits with FOCIS, OFI, and Fiber Ring
3900-06-0902MR FS300 extended temperature replacement battery
4050-00-0935PR Vehicle charger, 12VDC to 5VDC @2A
6000-00-0031MR Cable, USB-micro B, 5 pin, 6'
6000-00-0034PR 5V USB charging cable (1.5 m), type A to barrel (0.9 X 3.2 X 9 mm)
Cleaning Supplies One-Clicks, fluid, wipes, etc. See www.AFLglobal.com
Field-Replaceable FlexScan Optical Port Saver
Replace damaged connectors in the field: When normal wear-and-tear or poor cleaning practices damage the port saver’s end-face, replace it in
seconds without having to return the OTDR to a service center for an expensive and time-consuming repair.
AFL NO. Description
2900-58-0001MR Field-replaceable connector, single-mode, FlexScan-facing APC female to APC male
2900-58-0002MR Field-replaceable connector, single-mode, FlexScan-facing APC female to UPC male
2900-58-0003MR Field-replaceable connector, single-mode, FlexScan-facing UPC female to APC male
2900-58-0004MR Field-replaceable connector, single-mode, FlexScan-facing UPC female to UPC male
2900-58-0014MR Field-replaceable connector, multimode, FlexScan-facing UPC female to UPC male
Connector Adapters
AFL NO.
Connector AdapterOTDR/OLS Port OPM Port VFL Port
2900-50-0002MR 2900-52-0001MR N/A FC
2900-50-0003MR 2900-52-0002MR N/A SC
2900-50-0004MR 2900-52-0003MR N/A ST
2900-50-0006MR 2900-52-0004MR N/A LC
2900-50-0011MR 2900-52-0002MR N/A SC/APC
N/A 2900-52-0005MR 2900-50-0007MR 2.5 mm Universal
N/A 2900-52-0006MR 2900-50-0010MR 1.25 mm Universal
AFLglobal.com
1 (800) 235-3423
AFLglobal.com
1 (800) 235-3423
©2021-2026,  AFL, all rights reserved.  FS300-00-2000 Revision AS 2026-04-08
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Test and Inspection
8
FlexScan® FS300 Quad and HDR OTDRs